
Sierra Nevada BCAPL
Reno 8 Ball August 2024
Payout January 2025 `Aq `

Number of Teams 12             
Weeks of Play 22             

Weekly Green Fees 9               
Weekly Team Fee 30$           

Beginning Balance:
Carry over - Ending balance from last session -$          

Income:
Session Fees 600$         
Sanction Fees, Dual Sanctioned @$35 Collected
Green Fees           2,376$      
Weekly Fees 7,920$      
Weekly Fees short due to forfeit and non pay -$          

Total Income: 10,896$    

Expenses:
Admin Expenses
League Officer Fees 600$         
CSI/BCAPL/WBCA Sanction Fees Paid
Green Fees 2,376$      
League Supplies: Website, Printing, Fuel etc (absorbed in Officer fees) 0$             

Subtotal - Admin Expenses: 2,976$      
Prize Payout Expenses
Teams Payout - paid out by team wins 5,604$      
Top Team Payout - $650, $450, $225, 100 1,425$      
BR & TR @ $3.00 Per  (97) 291$         
Top shooter, $50 per team 600$         
Overpay payback 0$             

Subtotal - Prize Payout Expenses: -$               7,920$      

Total Expenses: 10,896$    

(Over/Under) (0)$            



Sierra Nevada BCA Pool League

Reno 8 ball August2024

Payout January 2025

Team Name Wins Team win 
$

Top 
Shooter 

Each Team

Top 
Shooter 

$
BR/TR top team Totals

1 The Miscues 16 $684 Mason $50 $6 $650 $1,390

2 The Three Amigos 14 $599 Dillan $50 $24 $450 $1,123

3 Aubrey's Team 14 $599 Patty $50 $12 $225 $886

4 Bad English 13 $556 Melbin $50 $51 $100 $757

5 11 7 Tambayan 13 $556 OC $50 $27 $633

6 Pool Ninjas 12 $513 Mark $50 $54 $617

7 Poke n Hopes 11 $470 Jason $50 $24 $544

8 Rack'n Roll 11 $470 Rhodney $50 $48 $568

9 Switch 11 $470 Tim $50 $15 $535

10 Snipers 10 $428 Joshua $50 $15 $493

11 Termin8tors 5 $214 Victor $50 $12 $276

12 Blue Hand Warriors 1 $44 Cassie $50 $3 $97

Totals $5,604 $600 $291 $1,425 $7,920
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